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China Touring Car Championship [l{[m;
ﬂ"f_gig$ﬁ#§ 7 TAGHeuer
TG () P 3

2009 i EFPEBEEMRE =0 FERLIEEY
20 - 23 June 2019

o E B 4 R B E AR EBERYGIREY) (2.063 km)
FEMN FE T BHE%S) Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires

1 5 WK RRURFHZERA A 1:23.484 7 135 = = MICHELIN

2 7 i 7R JRUR A4 22 A 51, 1:24.021 10 15  0.537 0.537 MICHELIN

3 33 fhT BZERE GA3S 1:24.115 2 15 0.631 0.094 MICHELIN

4 23 ZFERMS B RRE GA3S 1:24.917 19 19 1433 0.802 MICHELIN

5 6 HRE  KIRUAHEDA 751 1:24.958 17 20 1474 0.041 MICHELIN

6 99 [F[3 78RN BN 1:25.023 18 18 1.539 0.065 MICHELIN

7 55 I8 WA AT Hr 48 1:25.471 14 15  1.987 0.448 MICHELIN

8 77 RExE  HEETA Hr i 4 1:25.879 11 19  2.395 0.408 MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:23.484 (88.9 km/h), (No.5) #fk#

R MiIcH: NGK ARTKS Y

SPARK PLUGS
USRS TP R IRORR T /(;1,
Start : 14:25, End : 14:55
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China Touring Car Championship
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4’@5¥£ﬂ#ﬁ! TAGHeuer
CAM . t/'ll-iﬁ 4(&@)111.’#1&3?
— ke —— 578 N
2019 7 - [ 5 - dn 38 36 =0 vl LB R SR E Y
20 - 23 June 2019
o [ 55 25 4 A 28 o [ A LR FRE (2.063 km)
HE E—T BHE] Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, ¥ fik &, Pos. 1
1 14:31:09 3:32.498 ~ 37.784 25.117 3:01.708 5:57.280
2 14:32:33 22.086 37.712 24565 ]1:24.363 7:21.643
3 14:33:58 21.994 37.650 24.799 1:24.443 8:46.086
4 14:35:22 21.609 37.575 24.929 1:24.113 10:10.199
5 14:37:01 23.037 41.785 33.976 Pit In 11:48.997
6 14:43:32 5:222.177  44.539 25.063 6:31.779 18:20.776
7 14:44:56 21.764 37.014 24.706 19:44.260
8 14:46:21 21.593 37.852 25.719 1:25.164 21:00.424
9 14:47:54 21.586 38.444 33.261 Pit In 22:42.715
10 14:52:07 3:01.993  45.051 25.634 4:12.678 26:55.393
1 14:53:31 21.923 36.880 25.269 1:24.072 28:19.465
12 14:54:56 21.356 38.136 25.446 1:24.938 29:44.403
13 14:56:37 21588 42.292 36.527 Pit In 31:24.810
No. 6, i &, Pos. 5
1 14:28:48 1:41.829 38132 25.050 1:25.630 3:36.204
2 14:30:13 22.672 37.823 24.860 1:25.355 5:01.559
3 14:31:39 22.262 38.771 1:25.745 6:27.304
4 14:33:04 22.366 37.796 25.126 1:25.288 7:52.592
5 14:34:29 22.230 37.972 24.944 1:25.146 9:17.738
6 14:35:55 22.272 38.106 24.992 1:25.370 10:43.108
7 14:37:20 22.283 38.127 25.081 1:25.491 12:08.599
8 14:38:46 22218 38.074 24.952 1:25.244 13:33.843
9 14:40:11 22.269 37.980 25.208 1:25.457 14:59.300
10 14:41:36 22.293 37.974 25.005 1:25.272 16:24.572
1 14:43:02 22.102 38.299 25.229 1:25.630 17:50.202
12 14:44:27 22.332 37.868 25.330 1:25.530 19:15.732
13 14:45:53 21.998 37.818 25.318 1:25.134 20:40.866
14 14:47:18 22.047 38.030 25.296 1:25.373 22:06.239
15 14:48:43 22.262 37.742 25.428 1:25.432 23:31.671
16 14:50:09 21.920 37.757 25.523 1:25.200 24:56.871
17 14:51:34 21.874 37.682 ]25.402 26:21.829
18 14:52:59 21.822 38.064 25.457 1:25.343 27:47.172
19 14:54:24 21.986 38.184 25.253 1:25.423 29:12.595
20 14:55:49 22.078 37.743 25.326 1:25.147 30:37.742
No. 7, ##, Pos. 2
1 14:28:40 1:42.700  37.674 25.282 1:24.759 3:28.231
2 14:30:05 22.235 37.514 25.061 1:24.810 4:53.041
3 14:31:29 21.807 37.595 24.912 1:24.314 6:17.355
4 14:32:53 21.909 37.618 24.841 1:24.368 7:41.723
5 14:34:18 22.191 37.691 24.868 1:24.750 9:06.473
6 14:35:42 37.638 24.963 1:24.293 10:30.766
7 14:37:13 21.829 37.886 30.369 Pit In 12:00.850
8 14:43:00 445227  37.605 4725 547577 17:48.427
9 14:44:25 21.875 37.709 24.984 1:24.568 19:12.995
10 14:45:49 21.884 [37:256____ J24.881 20:37.016
1 14:47:14 22.114 37.762 25.009 1:24.885 22:01.901
12 14:48:38 21.872 37.272 25.156 1:24.300 23:26.201
13 14:50:02 21.836 37.616 25.047 1:24.499 24:50.700
14 14:51:27 22.018 37.554 25.102 1:24.674 26:15.374
ARTA
REMEERS: FEH LM i
Start - 14:25, End : 14:55
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20 - 23 June 2019

[ 5 4 B AR 3E - E AR FiBRE#EEY (2.063 km)
P EM N BHG Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 7, ¥, Pos. 2
15 14:52:55 22.107 37.294 28.513 Pit In 27:43.288

No. 23, Z=B%Y, Pos. 4

1 14:29:35 1:55.422 42,171 26.101 1:31.513 4:23.471
2 14:31:07 22.879 40.552 27.946 1:31.377 5:54 848
3 14:32:38 23.288 41783 25.943 1:31.014 7:25.862
4 14:34:05 22.006 39.464 25.913 1:27.383 8:53.245
5 14:35:32 21.997 39.494 25.865 1:27.356 10:20.601
6 14:36:59 21.924 39.041 25.514 1:26.479 11:47.080
7 14:38:27 22.035 40.401 25611 1:28.047 13:15.127
8 14:39:53 21.735 38.377 25.542 1:25.654 14:40.781
9 14:41:18 21.929 38.607 1:25.830 16:06.611
10 14:42:44 21.972 38.316 25.345 1:25.633 17:32.244
11 14:44:10 21.724 38.749 25.570 1:26.043 18:58.287
12 14:45:36 21.628 38.312 25.647 1:25.587 20:23.874
13 14:47:02 21.941 38.680 25.431 1:26.052 21:49.926
14 14:48:27 21.706 38.213 25.394 1:25.313 23:15.239
15 14:49:52 21.659 38.153 25.319 1:25.131 24:40.370
16 14:51:18 21.710 38.085 26.611 1:26.406 26:06.776
17 14:52:44 21.941 [37.821____ ]25.404 1:25.166 27:31.942
18 14:54:09 21.627 38175 25.540 1:25.342 28:57.284
19 14:55:34 37.941 25.403 30:22.201

No. 33, #M%& T, Pos. 3
1 14:28:57 13.530 40.632 1:50.174 1:24.799 3:45.717
2 14:30:22 - - . 5:09.832
3 14:31:46 - - - 1:24.576 6:34.408
4 14:33:10 - - . 1:24.296 7:58.704
5 14:34:36 - - - 1:25.257 9:23.961
6 14:36:00 - - - 1:24.305 10:48.266
7 14:37:24 - - - 1:24.430 12:12.696
8 14:38:49 . - - 1:24.844 13:37.540
9 14:40:14 - - - 1:24.896 15:02.436
10 14:41:39 - . . 1:24.574 16:27.010
1 14:43:11 - « - Pit In 17:59.308
12 14:51:47 7:32.855 _ 37.844 8:35.567 26:34.875
13 14:53:11 21.618 37.460 25.149 1:24.227 27:59.102
14 14:54:35 22.054 37.338 ]25.187 1:24.579 29:23.681
15 14:56:00 21.765 37.394 25.061 1:24.220 30:47.901

No. 55, #1i, Pos. 7
1 14:31:03 1:46.996  39.937 26.147 1:28.770 5:51.262
2 14:32:31 22524 39.284 26.186 1:27.994 7:19.256
3 14:34:03 22.395 40.241 29.582 1:32.218 8:51.474
4 14:35:31 22.858 39.412 25.794 1:28.064 10:19.538
5 14:36:58 22307 38.641 25.624 1:26.572 11:46.110
6 14:38:54 22.039 1:00.575 33203 Pitin 13:41.927
7 14:41:55 1:51.009  40.322 30.236 3:01.567 16:43.494
8 14:43:22 22,552 39.102 25.633 1:27.287 18:10.781
9 14:44:49 21.876 38.605 25.540 1:26.021 19:36.802
10 14:46:30 23.395 44.313 34.052 PitIn 21:18.562
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[ 55 2 R R E AR KRG 3EEY (2.063 km)
FEMA FE—T BHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, ¥}, Pos. 7
11 14:48:49 1:12.175 39.181 26.985 2:18.341 23:36.903
12 14:51:15 21.913 1:06.008 58.488 2:26.409 26:03.312
13 14:52:41 21.920 38.332 [25.333 1:25.585 27:28.897
14 14:54:06 [21738 38.344 25.389 1:25.471 ] 28:54.368
15 14:55:32 22.045 [38223 25505 1:25.773 30:20.141
No. 77, %%, Pos. 8
1 14:30:11 1:51.076 40.700 26.180 1:30.366 4:59.579
2 14:31:41 22.739 41.320 25.972 1:30.031 6:29.610
3 14:33:09 22.428 39.591 25.716 1:27.735 7:57.345
4 14:34:37 22.244 40.077 25.770 1:28.091 9:25.436
5 14:36:05 22.220 39.283 26.467 1:27.970 10:53.406
6 14:37:32 22.441 39.380 25.428 1:27.249 12:20.655
7 14:38:59 22.168 39.089 25.594 1:26.851 13:47.506
8 14:40:26 22.338 39.036 25.420 1:26.794 15:14.300
9 14:41:52 22.008 38.985 25.444 1:26.437 16:40.737
10 14:43:19 22.242 39.136 25.366 1:26.744 18:07.481
11 14:44:45 21.979 38.740 125.160 11:25.879 | 19:33.360
12 14:46:11 22.197 38.804 25.274 1:26.275 20:59.635
13 14:47:37 22.033 38.612 25.460 1:26.105 22:25.740
14 14:49:04 22.093 38.678 25.598 1:26.369 23:52.109
15 14:50:30 [273847 _]39.166 25.444 1:26.457 25:18.566
16 14:51:57 22.111 38.769 25.591 1:26.471 26:45.037
17 14:53:23 21.913 38.648 25.439 1:26.000 28:11.037
18 14:54:49 21.906 38.506 25.536 1:25.948 29:36.985
19 14:56:15 21.877 25.789 1:25.940 31:02.925
No. 99, [5][4, Pos. 6
1 14:28:13 1:40.313 38.273 25.105 1:25.842 3:01.065
2 14:29:39 22.408 38.429 25.064 1:25.901 4:26.966
3 14:31:06 22.524 38.230 26.425 1:27.179 5:54.145
4 14:32:32 22.343 38.170 25.272 1:25.785 7:19.930
5 14:34:06 22.886 40.046 31.324 Pit In 8:54.186
6 14:37:51 2:38.217 40.828 26.373 3:45.418 12:39.604
7 14:39:29 22.439 49.553 25.959 1:37.951 14:17.555
8 14:40:56 22.283 38.783 25.655 1:26.721 15:44.276
9 14:42:22 22.192 38.752 25.533 1:26.477 17:10.753
10 14:43:49 22.335 38.540 25.385 1:26.260 18:37.013
11 14:45:15 22.158 38.352 25.434 1:25.944 20:02.957
12 14:46:40 22.250 38.212 25.139 1:25.601 21:28.558
13 14:48:12 21.996 43.603 25.680 1:31.279 22:59.837
14 14:49:37 21.992 38.273 25.284 1:25.549 24:25.386
15 14:51:03 21.911 38.261 25.967 1:26.139 25:51.525
16 14:52:30 21.955 38.038 26.362 1:26.355 27:17.880
17 14:53:55 21.920 37.944 25.690 1:25.554 28:43.434
18 14:55:20 |21.884 38.137 25.002 1:25.023 | 30:08.457
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